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Dimensiones

Material

Dimensiones cable

CERTIFICACION
Grado

Normativa

technical datasheet
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Detector magnético

DC101
DETECCION
Superficie Distancia deteccion
51x9x9 mm Tecnologia de deteccion
Plastico
2000 mm

2
EN50131

15 mm

Magnético




